
Annexure-2 
Name of the corporate debtor: SL Residential Layout Private Limited 
Date of commencement of CIRP: 13 September 2024 
List of creditors as on: 20 May 2025 
 

List of unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors 

(Amount in ₹) 
 
 

SI 
No. Name of Creditor 

Details of claim 
received Details of claim admitted 

Amount 
of 

contingent 
Claim 

Amount 
of any 

Mutual 
dues, 
that 

may be 
set-off 

Amount 
of claim 

not 
admitted 

Amount of 
claim under 
verification 

Remark s, if 
any 

Date of 
receipt 

Amount 
claimed 

Amount 
of claim 
admitted 

Nature 
of 
claim 

Amount 
covered 

by 
Security 
Interest 

Amount 
covered 

by 
Guarantee 

Whether 
related 
party? 

% of 
voting 
share 

in 
CoC 

     

1 
Vidya Tantri and 
Ramakantha 
Upadhayaya Belle 

13/03/25 42,58,406   Home 
Buyer   -           42,58,406 

Interest 
requested 
from 
30/06/2021 
@ 18% per 
annum 

2 Sulbha Chawla and 
Bhumika Chawla 13/03/25          

33,51,300    Home 
Buyer   -           33,51,300 

Interest 
requested 
from 
30/06/2021 
@ 18% per 
annum 

3 

Koppisetty 
Nagabhushana 
Ramakath and Bangaru 
Pallavi  

13/03/25          
34,79,743    Home 

Buyer   -           34,79,743 

Interest 
requested 
from 
30.06.2021 
@ 18% per 
annum 



4 Sushil Jena 13/03/25          
27,84,368    Home 

Buyer   -           27,84,368 

Interest 
requested 
from 
30.06.2021 
@ 18% per 
annum 

5 Ananya Aparajita and 
Dilip Kumar Behrera 13/03/25          

20,35,240    Home 
Buyer   -           20,35,240 

Interest 
requested 
from 
30.06.2020 
@ 18% per 
annum 

6 Nivedita Nayak 13/03/25          
30,00,000    Home 

Buyer   -           30,00,000 

Interest 
requested 
from 
30/12/2021 
@ 18% per 
annum 

7 
Srinath Reddy 
Kamanuru and Pavithra 
Mallu 

13/03/25          
35,73,866    Home 

Buyer   -           35,73,866 

Interest 
requested 
from 
30.06.2020 
@ 18% per 
annum 

8 
Srinath Reddy 
Kamanuru and Pavithra 
Mallu 

13/03/25          
35,73,866    Home 

Buyer   -           35,73,866 

Interest 
requested 
from 
30.06.2020 
@ 18% per 
annum 

9 Amit Kumar Thakur 
and Meera Kumari 13/03/25          

10,98,938    Home 
Buyer   -           10,98,938 

Interest 
requested 
from 
30.09.2021 
@ 18% per 
annum 

10 Prashanth S 13/03/25          
36,72,882    Home 

Buyer   -           36,72,882 

Interest 
requested 
from 
30.06.2021 
@ 18% per 
annum 



11 Vishveshwar N 13/03/25          
10,80,000    Home 

Buyer   -           10,80,000 

Interest 
requested 
from 
28/04/2022 
@ 18% per 
annum 

12 Akila Sangli 13/03/25          
29,02,368    Home 

Buyer   -           29,02,368 

Interest 
requested 
from 
31.12.2020 
@ 18% per 
annum 

13 B Padmavathi and B 
Anusha 13/03/25          

31,96,600    Home 
Buyer   -           31,96,600 

Interest 
requested 
from 
30.06.2020 
@ 18% per 
annum 

14 Juhi Srabhi and Kumar 
Shitanshu 13/03/25          

35,62,794    Home 
Buyer   -           35,62,794 

Interest 
requested 
from 
30.06.2020 
@ 18% per 
annum 

15 S Solaimalai Rajasekar 13/03/25          
29,98,910    Home 

Buyer   -           29,98,910 

Interest 
requested 
from 
31.12.2020 
@ 18% per 
annum 

16 Khushi Juchani 13/03/25          
33,37,177    Home 

Buyer   -           33,37,177 

Interest 
requested 
from 
_______ @ 
18% per 
annum 

17 N Venkateswara Rao 13/03/25          
36,23,866    Home 

Buyer   -           36,23,866 

Interest 
requested 
from 
30.06.2020 
@ 18% per 
annum 



18 Rekha Kumari and 
Praveen Kumar  13/03/25          

25,31,854    Home 
Buyer   -           25,31,854 

Interest 
requested 
from 
30.06.2020 
@ 18% per 
annum 

19 Sanjoo Singh and 
Manoj Kumar Singh 13/03/25          

27,87,191    Home 
Buyer   -           27,87,191 

Interest 
requested 
from 
30.06.2020 
@ 18% per 
annum 

20 Prateesh T V and 
Sangeeta K  13/03/25          

37,93,598    Home 
Buyer   -           37,93,598 

Interest 
requested 
from 
30.06.2020 
@ 18% per 
annum 

21 Yasoda Ramani and 
Lavanya Vinay Kumar  13/03/25          

29,64,120    Home 
Buyer   -           29,64,120 

Interest 
requested 
from 
20.03.2022 
@ 18% per 
annum 

22 
Srikanth Duvvuri and 
Jaya Lakshmi 
Munjuluri 

13/03/25          
29,90,000    Home 

Buyer   -           29,90,000 

Interest 
requested 
from 
30.06.2020 
@ 18% per 
annum 

23 
Rohan Chetan Mundhe 
and Chetan Janardhan 
Mundhe 

13/03/25          
29,84,520    Home 

Buyer   -           29,84,520 

Interest 
requested 
from 
30.06.2020 
@ 18% per 
annum 

24 
T G Manasa and 
Raghavendra Vasant 
Naik  

13/03/25          
31,00,200    Home 

Buyer   -           31,00,200 

Interest 
requested 
from 
21.12.2020 
@ 18% per 
annum 



25 Soumen Kundu and 
Sayani Banik  13/03/25            

6,94,064    Home 
Buyer   -           6,94,064 

Interest 
requested 
from 
30.06.2021 
@ 18% per 
annum 

26 Debadatta Sahoo and 
Deepti Sahu 13/03/25          

26,27,520    Home 
Buyer   -           26,27,520 

Interest 
requested 
from 
30.06.2021 
@ 18% per 
annum 

27 Naveen Parthasarathy 
and Saranya R 13/03/25          

30,87,200    Home 
Buyer   -           30,87,200 

Interest 
requested 
from 
30.06.2021 
@ 18% per 
annum 

28 Nikhil Gaude 13/03/25          
18,86,400    Home 

Buyer   -           18,86,400 

Interest 
requested 
from 
30.06.2020 
@ 18% per 
annum 

29 Amit Bhargava 13/03/25          
15,12,438    Home 

Buyer   -           15,12,438 

Interest 
requested 
from 
31.12.2020 
@ 18% per 
annum 

30 M R Pradeep 13/03/25          
29,06,005    Home 

Buyer   -           29,06,005 

Interest 
requested 
from 
30.06.2021 
@ 18% per 
annum 

31 Archana Valsan and 
Sarath Nair 13/03/25          

43,12,650    Home 
Buyer   -           43,12,650 

Interest 
requested 
from 
30.06.2021 
@ 18% per 
annum 



32 Archana Valsan and 
Sarath Nair 13/03/25          

44,93,950    Home 
Buyer   -           44,93,950 

Interest 
requested 
from 
30.06.2021 
@ 18% per 
annum 

33 Kumari Shikha Verma 13/03/25          
28,40,615    Home 

Buyer   -           28,40,615 

Interest 
requested 
from 
30.06.2021 
@ 18% per 
annum 

34 Biswaketa Kundu 13/03/25          
33,18,736    Home 

Buyer   -           33,18,736 

Interest 
requested 
from 
30.06.2020 
@ 18% per 
annum 

35 Banuprakash H S and 
Kusuma R 13/03/25          

29,35,785    Home 
Buyer   -           29,35,785 

Interest 
requested 
from 
30.06.2020 
@ 18% per 
annum 

36 Bipin Kumar and 
Pratiba Singh 13/03/25          

39,14,466    Home 
Buyer   -           39,14,466 

Interest 
requested 
from 
30.06.2020 
@ 18% per 
annum 

37 
Neha Parihar and 
Deependra Singh 
Parihar  

13/03/25          
24,70,100    Home 

Buyer   -           24,70,100 

Interest 
requested 
from 
30.06.2020 
@ 18% per 
annum 

38 KA Srikanth  13/03/25          
44,76,262    Home 

Buyer   -           44,76,262 

Interest 
requested 
from 
30.06.2023 
@ 18% per 
annum 



39 Saikumar Adikarla and 
Sai Sudha Adikarla  13/03/25          

31,36,550    Home 
Buyer   -           31,36,550 

Interest 
requested 
from 
30.06.2020 
@ 18% per 
annum 

40 Arnab Gupta and 
Saumi Roy 13/03/25          

41,80,706    Home 
Buyer   -           41,80,706   

41 Sreerag Ravindran  13/03/25          
23,99,150    Home 

Buyer   -           23,99,150 

Interest 
requested 
from 
30.06.2020 
@ 18% per 
annum 

42 Gajalakshmi 
Vijaykumar  13/03/25          

24,08,348    Home 
Buyer   -           24,08,348 

Interest 
requested 
from 
30.09.2020 
@ 18% per 
annum 

43 Monika Dewan and 
Dhiraj Narula  13/03/25          

28,43,985    Home 
Buyer   -           28,43,985 

Interest 
requested 
from 
30.06.2020 
@ 18% per 
annum 

44 Krithika Rai  13/03/25          
27,17,110    Home 

Buyer   -           27,17,110 

Interest 
requested 
from 
30.06.2020 
@ 18% per 
annum 

45 S Pavan Kumar  and S 
Srilakshmi 13/03/25          

36,19,166    Home 
Buyer   -           36,19,166 

Interest 
requested 
from 
30.06.2020 
@ 18% per 
annum 



46 Pratibha Srivastava and 
Naveen Srivastava 13/03/25          

28,17,110    Home 
Buyer   -           28,17,110 

Interest 
requested 
from 
30.06.2020 
@ 18% per 
annum 

47 Sumana Chandrashekar 
and K Chandrashekara 13/03/25          

24,17,960    Home 
Buyer   -           24,17,960 

Interest 
requested 
from 
30.06.2020 
@ 18% per 
annum 

48 B Subramanyam  13/03/25          
30,53,115    Home 

Buyer   -           30,53,115 

Interest 
requested 
from 
31.12.2020 
@ 18% per 
annum 

49 
Balaji Adhiseshan 
Ramamoorthy and 
Sharanya Prabhakar  

13/03/25          
12,76,640    Home 

Buyer   -           12,76,640 

Interest 
requested 
from 
31.12.2021 
@ 18% per 
annum 

50 Swathi Raj and Rohit 
Kumar  13/03/25          

26,13,665    Home 
Buyer   -           26,13,665 

Interest 
requested 
from 
30.06.2021 
@ 18% per 
annum 

51 Veena G and 
Chandrachud  13/03/25          

25,49,350    Home 
Buyer   -           25,49,350 

Interest 
requested 
from 
31.12.2020 
@ 18% per 
annum 

52 Praveen Mahankali and 
Rashmi Mahavadi 13/03/25          

33,60,009    Home 
Buyer   -           33,60,009 

Interest 
requested 
from 
30.06.2021@ 
18% per 
annum 



53 Rachit Chawla and 
Lipika Chawla 13/03/25          

34,94,100    Home 
Buyer   -           34,94,100 

Interest 
requested 
from 
30.06.2021@ 
18% per 
annum 

54 Adiseshan Kidambi 
and Iswarya Ramesh 13/03/25          

35,24,712    Home 
Buyer   -           35,24,712 

Interest 
requested 
from 
31.12.2020@ 
18% per 
annum 

55 Himanshu Mishra and 
Aanchal Mishra  13/03/25          

31,99,868    Home 
Buyer   -           31,99,868 

Interest 
requested 
from 
30.06.2021 
@ 18% per 
annum 

56 Aparna Deb and 
Saurov Nandy  13/03/25          

36,84,320    Home 
Buyer   -           36,84,320 

Interest 
requested 
from 
31.12.2020 
@ 18% per 
annum 

57 Jinto Thomas and 
Jimsy Jinto  13/03/25          

32,28,460    Home 
Buyer   -           32,28,460 

Interest 
requested 
from 
30.12.2020 
@ 18% per 
annum 

58 

Shree Jishnu Associates  

29/04/25       
1,85,00,000    Home 

Buyer   -                       
1,85,00,000  

Interest 
requested 
from 
31/03/2020 
@ 18% per 
annum 

59 Dech Ganapathy 
Kechamada 29/04/25          

33,79,677    Home 
Buyer   -           33,79,677 

Interest 
requested 
from 
10/03/2020 
@ 18% per 
annum 



60 Soumya D and 
Pramodh Raju 29/04/25          

28,98,374    Home 
Buyer   -           28,98,374 

Interest 
requested 
from 
31.12.2020 
@ 18% per 
annum 

61 Kumari Sonam and 
Suraj Jha 29/04/25          

35,51,216    Home 
Buyer   -           35,51,216 

Interest 
requested 
from 
30.06.2020 
@ 18% per 
annum 

62 Lakshmi S 29/04/25          
10,08,125    Home 

Buyer   -           10,08,125 

Interest 
requested 
from 
30.09.2021 
@ 18% per 
annum 

63 Mahadeva Keerthi 
Swaroop 29/04/25          

24,50,000    Home 
Buyer   -           24,50,000 

Interest 
requested 
from 
30.06.2020 
@ 18% per 
annum 

64 
NareshJotkrlapudi 
Venkata and Archana 
Mitnala 

29/04/25          
31,40,615    Home 

Buyer   -           31,40,615 

Interest 
requested 
from 
30.06.2020 
@ 18% per 
annum 

65 Satish Iyer and Malthi 
SS 29/04/25          

42,29,616    Home 
Buyer   -           42,29,616 

Interest 
requested 
from 
30.09.2021 
@ 18% per 
annum 

66 Vivek Ahuluwalia and 
Ruchi Ahuluwalia  29/04/25          

27,95,125    Home 
Buyer   -           27,95,125 

Interest 
requested 
from 
30.06.2021 
@ 18% per 
annum 



67 Ajithkumar Dasari  29/04/25          
27,17,110    Home 

Buyer   -           27,17,110 

Interest 
requested 
from 
30.06.2020 
@ 18% per 
annum 

68 Dasari Pavankumar 29/04/25          
23,81,460    Home 

Buyer   -           23,81,460 

Interest 
requested 
from 
30.06.2020 
@ 18% per 
annum 

69 Vijay Mohan Singh 29/04/25          
24,14,981    Home 

Buyer   -           24,14,981 

Interest 
requested 
from 
30.06.2021 
@ 18% per 
annum 

70 Balakrishna Yerabatta 
and Sunitha Yerrabatta 29/04/25          

22,78,263    Home 
Buyer   -           22,78,263 

Interest 
requested 
from 
30.06.2020 
@ 18% per 
annum 

71 Bharath Kumar Dasari 29/04/25          
27,17,110    Home 

Buyer   -           27,17,110 

Interest 
requested 
from 
30.06.2020 
@ 18% per 
annum 

72 Shreekantha Bekal  29/04/25          
24,21,948    Home 

Buyer   -           24,21,948 

Interest 
requested 
from 
30.06.2023 
@ 18% per 
annum 

73 Abha Singh and 
Arvind Kumar Singh 29/04/25          

38,55,346    Home 
Buyer   -           38,55,346 

Interest 
requested 
from 
30.06.2021 
@ 18% per 
annum 



74 Amit Thakur 16/05/25          
10,98,938    Home 

Buyer   -                     
10,98,938.00  

Interest 
requested 
from 
30.06.2021 
@ 18% per 
annum 

75 Desanur Naveen Reddy  03/10/24          
24,70,100    Home 

Buyer   -                     
24,70,100.00  

Interest 
requested 
from date of 
realisation 

76 Ardip Gosh  07/05/25          
60,88,829    Home 

Buyer   -                     
60,88,829.00    

 


